GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

EXTERIOR

HC1 MODEL
COMPARISON

STARTING PACKAGE PRICE

DRY WEIGHT

TONGUE WEIGHT

MINIMUM VEHICLE TOW RATING

PACKAGE AVERAGE WEIGHT

TIRE SIZE

ADAPTIV MODULAR INTERIOR

LARGE REAR HATCH

ELECTRIC BRAKES

SWING BACK TONGUE

STABILIZERS

SIDE STEP & REAR HITCH RECEIVER

CITY & GRAY WATER CONNECTIONS

SIDE WINDOWS

FRONT & REAR WINDOWS

28

$24,950

~1000 LBS

~100-150 LBS

~1500 LBS

~1500 LBS

13 IN

3x5GRID

YES

YES

NOT
AVAILABLE

REAR*

YES

NO

STANDARD
SLIDING

(o)) N\ (D)

$29,950

~1100 LBS

~110-150 LBS

~1500 LBS

~1500 LBS

13 IN*

3 x5 GRID

YES

WES

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

FRONT & REAR

YES

NO

STANDARD
SLIDING*

$39,950

~1800 LBS

~180-220 LBS

~2100 LBS

~2100 LBS

13 IN*

3x3GRID

YES

HES

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

FRONT & REAR

YES

YES

STANDARD
SLIDING*

.. =

¥

$34,950
~1200 LBS
~120-170 LBS
~1500 LBS
~1500 LBS
13 IN*
3 x5 GRID
YES

YES

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

FRONT & REAR
YES
NO

CONCESSION

NO FRONT*/ FRONT NON-OP*/FRONT NON-OP*/ FRONT & REAR

REAR SLIDING*

REAR SLIDING*

REAR SLIDING*

EGRESS

* UPGRADES AVAILABLE



HVAC

KITCHENETTE

BATHROOM

INSTALLATIONS

BREEZE

HC1

STUDIO

VENTURE

VENTILATION

COOLING

FORCED AIR HEATER

AC PRE-WIRED

VENT W/
LED LIGHT*

STANDARD
AVAIL ONLY

NOT

KITCHENETTE

WATER TANK CAPACITY

STOVE

FRIDGE

BATHROOM

TOILET

SHOWER

SOLAR PACKAGE & INVERTER
BATTERY

AWNING

BUNK BED / COUCH

IPAD/TABLET MOUNT + BLUETOOTH

FIBERGLASS CONCESSION BARS

AVAILABLE
YES

MODULAR
OPTIONS

3 GAL FRESH /
3 GAL GRAY

PORTABLE

MODULAR
AVAILABLE

14" FAN

14" FAN & VENT

14" FAN

STD & OFF-GRID STD & OFF-GRID STD & OFF-GRID

AVAILABLE
UPGRADE
AVAILABLE
YES

MODULAR
OPTIONS

3 GAL FRESH /
3 GAL GRAY

PORTABLE

MODULAR
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

UPGRADE UPGRADE
AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

YES

BUILT-IN
17 GAL FRESH /
17 GAL GRAY

PORTABLE,
BUILT-IN AVAIL

BUILT-IN

YES

MODULAR
OPTIONS

3 GAL FRESH /
3 GAL GRAY

PORTABLE

MODULAR
AVAILABLE

MODULAR MODULAR BUILT-IN MODULAR
OPTIONS OPTIONS OPTIONS

PORTABLE
STOWABLE*

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

AGM*

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

NOT

AVAILABLE

MODULAR
OPTIONS

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE
AGM*
UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

INCLUDED

BUILT-IN

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

AGM*

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES

AVAILABLE

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

UPGRADE
AVAILABLE

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

AGM*

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

INCLUDED

UPGRADES
AVAILABLE

INCLUDED

* UPGRADES AVAILABLE
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