## HC1 MODEL COMPARISON









STARTING PACKAGE PRICE	\$24,950	\$29,950	\$39,950	\$34,950
DRY WEIGHT	~1000 LBS	~1100 LBS	~1800 LBS	~1200 LBS
TONGUE WEIGHT	~100-150 LBS	~110-150 LBS	~180-220 LBS	~120-170 LBS
MINIMUM VEHICLE TOW RATING	~1500 LBS	~1500 LBS	~2100 LBS	~1500 LBS
PACKAGE AVERAGE WEIGHT	~1500 LBS	~1500 LBS	~2100 LBS	~1500 LBS
TIRE SIZE	13 IN	13 IN*	13 IN*	13 IN*
ADAPTIV MODULAR INTERIOR	3 x 5 GRID	3 x 5 GRID	3 x 3 GRID	3 x 5 GRID
LARGE REAR HATCH	YES	YES	YES	YES
ELECTRIC BRAKES	YES	YES	YES	YES
SWING BACK TONGUE	NOT AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE
STABILIZERS	REAR*	FRONT & REAR	FRONT & REAR	FRONT & REAR
SIDE STEP & REAR HITCH RECEIVER	YES	YES	YES	YES
CITY & GRAY WATER CONNECTIONS	NO	NO	YES	NO
SIDE WINDOWS	STANDARD SLIDING	STANDARD SLIDING*	STANDARD SLIDING*	CONCESSION
FRONT & REAR WINDOWS	NO FRONT*/ REAR SLIDING*	FRONT NON-OP*/ REAR SLIDING*	FRONT NON-OP*/ REAR SLIDING*	FRONT & REAR EGRESS

HVAC	VENTILATION	VENT W/ LED LIGHT*	14" FAN	14" FAN & VENT	14" FAN
	COOLING	STANDARD AVAIL ONLY	STD & OFF-GRID AVAILABLE	STD & OFF-GRID AVAILABLE	STD & OFF-GRID AVAILABLE
	FORCED AIR HEATER	NOT AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE
	AC PRE-WIRED	YES	YES	YES	YES
KITCHENETTE	KITCHENETTE	MODULAR OPTIONS	MODULAR OPTIONS	BUILT-IN	MODULAR OPTIONS
	WATER TANK CAPACITY	3 GAL FRESH / 3 GAL GRAY	3 GAL FRESH / 3 GAL GRAY	17 GAL FRESH / 17 GAL GRAY	3 GAL FRESH / 3 GAL GRAY
	STOVE	PORTABLE	PORTABLE	PORTABLE, BUILT-IN AVAIL	PORTABLE
	FRIDGE	MODULAR AVAILABLE	MODULAR AVAILABLE	BUILT-IN	MODULAR AVAILABLE
INSTALLATIONS BATHROOM	BATHROOM	MODULAR OPTIONS	MODULAR OPTIONS	BUILT-IN	MODULAR OPTIONS
	TOILET	PORTABLE STOWABLE*	MODULAR OPTIONS	INCLUDED	UPGRADE AVAILABLE
	SHOWER	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	BUILT-IN	UPGRADE AVAILABLE
	SOLAR PACKAGE & INVERTER	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE
	BATTERY	AGM*	AGM*	AGM*	AGM*
	AWNING	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE
	BUNK BED / COUCH	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	UPGRADE AVAILABLE	NOT AVAILABLE	INCLUDED
	IPAD/TABLET MOUNT + BLUETOOTH	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE
	FIBERGLASS CONCESSION BARS	NOT AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	UPGRADES AVAILABLE	INCLUDED

**BREEZE** 

HC1

**STUDIO** 

**VENTURE**